PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED

Pro.. P. A. Paulsen
Medicine

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGION

Gonadal Irradiation
Budget Number 11-2453 & (11-2447)
AEC Grant RNumber AT(45-1)1781

Grant Amount

§115,334.00
6/1/64
thru

5/31/65

TOTAL

19.949.27 39,761.80

1,607.,78%%% 34,925.90

3,561.42 4,898.08 *

6/1/63
thru
Summary of Expenditurcs: 5/31/64
Salaries and Wages
Retirement
Travel
Supplies and Expense = 19,812.53
Equipment 33,318.12
Indirect Costs 1,336.66
Totals $64,046.00

Total Expenditures

Balance as of 5/31/65

® Indirect costs 19% of salaries

$48,134.00

§

i ———
S ———————

Approved:

Wallace C. Treibel
Asgistant Comptroller
Por Sponsored Research

*k  Includes $2,664.43 in outstanding obligations.

*#% I1iot of equipment over $100.00 attached

716420



EXPENDITURES FROM 6/1/64 TO 5/31/65

Supplies & Services - Intra-University

Medical Stores
Central Stores
Cartage

H., S. TV and Photo
Medical Illustrations
Medical Instruments
Printing Plant
Physical Plant Trucking
Copy Service
Telephone Tolls
Percxidases

Total on-cesmpus purchases

Supplies & Services ~ Outside University

Payments to research volunteers at
Walla-Walla Penitentiary

Monthly Rental of GE Maximar X-ray
Therapy Unit 362.24/mo.

Purchase of Raté (Approx. 2478
Female and 506 Male)

Photographic Developing & Printing

Transportation Charges

Surgery Performed by Dr. J.D. Losey

2-Micron Fused Aperture Tubes for
Coulter Counter

Repair Coulter Counter

Freight Charges for moving Equipment
to Walla-Walla from GE at Hanford

2-Tritum Targets @ 65.00/each

Repair of Centrifuge and Timer

Misc. Supplies & Services (none over
$50.00 Unit Cost)

Books

Total off-campus purchases

Total on- & off-campus purchases

(B
<o
D
| pa ]
[y}
~2
[@we’

$1,969.83
202.99
614.48
194.73
92,00
81.06
44.13
38.16
6.40

220.90
7.20

$4,785.00
4,349.28

3,561.24
246.07
294.68

60.00

312.00
92.77
123.06

135.20
130.00

2,342.70

45.39

$ 3,471.88

$16,477.39

$19,949.27



OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS

Supplies & Services - Outside University

Sprinkler System - Walla-Walla §968.43

2 Deuterium Targets 130.00

‘Repair Door to Cold Room 75.00

Rat Shipments 120.00

1 Deuterium Gas Cylinder and

1 Hydrogen Gas Cylinder 470.00

Books 28.00

Miscallaneous Supplies and Expenses 513.00

(Unit Cost Under $50.00) —

Total Outstanding Obligations - Supplies $2,304.43

Equipment None
Trsvel

K. L, Swinth to attend Radiation Society
meeting May 23-26, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania $ 360.00

Total Outstanding Obligations $2,664.43

wJ
[a]
(won)
~o
[}
l’~ \'\



REPOSITORY:
COLLECTION:

BOX:

FOLDER:

ASSIGNED NUMBER:

DOE-RICHLAND
GSS HUMAN TEST SUBJECTS STUDIES
PRISONER STUDY

046264

1780 - HELLER PACIFIC NW RES. FOUNDA.
RLHTS 94-0055



